

The matters above mentioned are therefore listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED this the 28th day of March, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Advocate

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Advocate

Mr. Vivek Singh, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

C3/km